

This form will be kept for two years after request.

Safety Town of Santa Barbara County does not consistently use, sell, or market-research data after summer session has concluded. Safety Town emails regard registration inaccuracies, missing information, confirmation notice, payment receipts, reminder notices, survey of our program, CCPA data removal notices, or anything related to the contract with Safety Town. Safety Town will neither share nor sell your contact information to another organization, business, or individual for solicitation, marketing, or other purposes unrelated to Safety Town business for any reason at any time. Safety Town will not send mailings/emails on behalf of other organizations, businesses, or individuals that are unrelated to Safety Town of Santa Barbara County business. You have the right to opt out from the Safety Town's mail/email list by mailing *CALIFORNIA CONSUMER PRIVACY ACT OPT OUT FORM* at any time.



CALIFORNIA CONSUMER PRIVACY ACT OPT OUT FORM

This form will be kept for two years after request.

P.O. Box 416

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-4016

Safety Town of Santa Barbara County does not consistently use, sell, or market-research data after summer session has completed. Safety Town emails regard registration inaccuracies, missing information, confirmation letters, payment receipts, reminder notices, survey of our program, CCPA data removal notices or anything related to the contract with Safety Town. Safety Town will neither share nor sell your contact information to another organization, business, or individual for solicitation, marketing, or other purposes unrelated to Safety Town business for any reason at any time. Safety Town will not send mailings/emails on behalf of other organizations, businesses, or individuals that are unrelated to Safety Town of Santa Barbara County business. You have the right to opt out from the Safety Town's mail/email list by mailing *CALIFORNIA CONSUMER PRIVACY ACT OPT OUT FORM* at any time.

Please Print and Mail Form To Address Below:

Name on Record: *		Date of Request: *
		// 2020
Email Address on File: *		
	@	<u>Mail form to:</u> Safety Town of Santa Barbara County %: CCPA Compliance Department